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Description

Material/Finish

ALL SHEET METAL DIMENSIONS ARE I/S (INSIDE SIZES) (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN (mm), TOLERANCE = LINEAR ± 0.5mm, ANGULAR ± 0.5mm (OR AS STATED). ALL SHARP EDGES TO BE REMOVED FROM SHEET METAL PARTS.

The Catering Equipment
Company 

Quote No.

SO Number STANDARD

Approved By

Desp/Date

Client Project

Client

Weight

Thickness

Legacy P/N

Product No D3CC

667

2
8
9

3

0

°

456

2
8
9

Moffat Specification 

 

Cutlery & Condiment Holder

 

Dimensions

Width - 667mm

Depth - 460mm

Height - 289mm

Weight - 5kg

 

Materials

1.2mm 430 Grade Bright polished St/ Steel

 

Installation

Counter Top

 

Features

Eight Perforated Cups

Four GN1/6 Type Containers

Rubber Feet
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